K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME November - 2016

DEPARTMENT OF E.N.T

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
02.11.2016 | Wednesday | Seminar-physiology of - Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya .P
phonation
04.11.2016 | Friday Journal Dr. Shashi kumar Dr. Sudhir
08.11.2016 "Izhvesday Case presentation-ludwigs Dr. Karthika Dr Mohan Appiji
angina
09.11.2016 | Wednesday | Seminar-deep neck spaces Dr. Shashi kumar Dr. Sudhir
11132046 | Friday JOURNAL Dr. Karthika Dr. Ravishankar
15.11.2016 | Tuesday Case presentation- Dr.Yathish Dr. Sudhir
cholesteatoma
16.11.2016 | Wednesday | Seminar- brachial arch Dr.Yathish Dr Mohan Appaji
anomalies
18.11.2016 | Friday Case presention-ca Dr. Shashi Kumar Dr. Sathya. P
supraglottis
22.11.2016 | Tuesday Journal Dr.Yathish Dr Mohan Appaji
23.11.2016 | Wednesday | Seminar-nasopharyngeal Dr. Shashi Kumar Dr Ravishankar
angiofibroma
25.11.2016 | Friday Case presention Dr.Yathish Dr Ravishankar
29.11.2016 | Tuesday Journal Dr. Karthika Dr. Sathya. P
30.11.2016 | Wednesday | Seminar-malignancy of Dr.Yathish Dr Mohan Appji
thyroid
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